“+=MC

MODEL 48 JACK BEAM

"FOR REFERENCE ONLY"
For Current Information see www.equiserv.com/techsupport



"FOR REFERENCE ONLY"
For Current Information see www.equiserv.com/techsupport



JACK - AJS6000 6000LBS CAPACITY DATE: OCT 15, 1990

FNC
PART # DESCRIPTION 4]
1 44079 JACK PAD ASSEMBLY P2
2 1100804 HEX. HD. BOLT 1/4" - 20 UNC-1/2" L& P2
3 44080 JACK BOX TOP ASSEMBLY oL
4 1111599 HEX. HD. BOLT 1/4" - 20 UNC-5/8" L6 b
5 44045 CAM FOLLOWER BEARING CF-1-1/2* DIA. P4
£ 44081 SCISSOR - INNER ASSEMBLY bt
7 44082 SCISSOR - OUTER ASSEMBLY S
8 44153 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER b
3 44154 UPPER CYLINDER SHAFT I
10 44155 LOWER CYLINDER SHAFT Pl
! 1111609 HEX. HD. BOLT 5/16" - 1B UNC-2-3/4" LS. f12
12 44048 FILLOW BLOCK boBl
12 1120239 HEX. HD. LOCK NUT 5/16" - 18 UNC VA
14 44050 PUNP AIR HOSE 9" LG. . VoL
15 44051 HOSE TO PUMP ELBOW FITTING bl
16 44052 HYDRAULIC HOSE bl
17 44053 0TC PUMP Cor
12 44054 1/4" NPT. MALE TO 1/4* JIC MALE EXT 90 DEG. b
19 . 44055 SAFETY b
20 44092 SHOULDER SCREW 3/8" DIA X 1-1/4" L& fop
2 44056 2/8" NPT MALE TO 1/4" JIC 90 DEE ELBOW rog
2 44057 TENSION SPRING Cop
73 42058 1/4% NPT MALE TD 5/16" 1.D. AIR P
2! 44059 CENTRE SHAFT Loy
5 4077 HOSE MOUNT CLIP b
44078 RETAINING RING LB
44080 SAFETY SHOULDER SCREW P
39 1111607  HEX. HD. BOLT S/16* - 18 UND - 2-1/4" L. L4
29 44062 WHEEL MOUNT SPRING Lo
3% 44082 JACK BOY BOTTON ASSEMBLY by
3t 44062 PLASTIC BRACKET Lo
3 44064 FLAT HD. SCREW 1/4" - 20 UNC - /4" LG, Pog
44084 WHEEL BRACKET ASSEMBLY too
1100254 FLAT WASHE® 174" I.D. ¥ 3/4" 0,D. Lod
g7 44065 WHEEL BEARING vod
1100256 FLAT WASHER 3/8" L0, & " 0.0, Dz
37 44022 SHOULDER SCREW 3/8" DIA. X 3/4" LG. Loy
44085 SAFETY HANDLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY P
3% 1111599 HEX. HD. BOLT 1/4" - 20 UNC - 5/8" LB. L8
44 44067 RANDLE I
40 {1BS375 HEY, HD. SCREW SELF TAFING 1/4" - 20 UNC - 3/4" LG | 21
47 LOCK WASHER 1/4" I.D. DR
42 LipeIS TLAT HASHER 174" 1D, -
44 14046 ROLL PIN 1/8" DIA. X 1" LE, L4
45 4407 HANDLE MOUNT BRALKET bod
; PUMP HANDLE SHAFT ASSEMELY P
47 BULEHEAD TITTING vy
42 T 1/4" NPT MALE TO 1/4" NPT FEMALE, 90 DEG ELBOW @ I
49 4 SELF-ITORING 41F HOSE Pl
50t 3 HEX, NUT 5/8" - 18 LNF Log
S0 1100247 LOCK WASHYER 5/8" 1.D. Lod
52 1100805 HEX. HD. BOLT i/4" - 20 UNC 1 374" LG, bl
53 1121507 HES. NUT 174" - 20 UNC by

------------------------------------------------------------------------- "FOR REFERENCE ONLY"
For Current Information see www.equiserv.com/techsupport





